
 
CONTACT        
Colleen Madden, Director of Public Relations  
Office: 312-422-5074 
Mobile: 314-807-1568 
colleenmadden@challengergray.com  

 

2019 CHALLENGER JOB-CUT REPORT 
RELEASE SCHEDULE 

 

Release Date Reference Month 
Release 
Time* 

Thursday, January 3, 2019 December 2018 7:30 AM 

Thursday, January 31 , 2019 January 2019 7:30 AM 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 February 7:30 AM 

Thursday, April 4, 2019 March 7:30 AM 

Thursday, May 2, 2019 April 7:30 AM 

Thursday, June 6, 2019 May 7:30 AM 

Wednesday, July 3, 2019 June 7:30 AM 

Thursday, August 1, 2019 July 7:30 AM 

Thursday, September 5, 2019 August 7:30 AM 

Thursday, October 3, 2019 September 7:30 AM 

Thursday, October 31, 2019 October 7:30 AM 

Thursday, December 5, 2019 November  7:30 AM 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 December 7:30 AM 

*All times eastern   

Dates and times are subject to change 

Find Challenger on the Web 
Press Releases: challengergray.com 
Trends & Issues: CGC Blog 
Twitter: @ChallengerGray 
Facebook: ChallengerGray 
LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/challenger-gray-&-christmas-inc-/  
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